
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 249.7 380.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.7 320.0 8

3 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 315.0 6

4 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 275.0 4

5 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 275.0 2

6 Parker  Allen Doniphan West High School 273.0 235.0 1

7 Justin Bias Turner High School 248.0 225.0 0

8 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 258.6 225.0 0

9 Kale Baker Turner High School 260.0 225.0 0

10 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 225.0 0

11 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 266.6 215.0 0

12 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 215.0 0

13 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.2 215.0 0

14 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 283.4 200.0 0

15 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 254.0 195.0 0

16 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 250.8 190.0 0

17 Ayden Seward Concordia 263.0 185.0 0

18 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 267.0 170.0 0

19 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 160.0 0

20 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 262.0 0.0 0

21 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 272.1 0.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.7 475.0 10

2 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 425.0 8

3 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 254.0 425.0 6

4 Kale Baker Turner High School 260.0 420.0 4

5 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 249.7 410.0 2

6 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 405.0 1

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 405.0 0

8 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 258.6 395.0 0

9 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 283.4 395.0 0

10 Parker  Allen Doniphan West High School 273.0 375.0 0

11 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 266.6 365.0 0

12 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 350.0 0

13 Justin Bias Turner High School 248.0 335.0 0

14 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 250.8 335.0 0

15 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.2 320.0 0

16 Ayden Seward Concordia 263.0 315.0 0

17 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 267.0 305.0 0

18 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 300.0 0

19 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 300.0 0

20 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 262.0 0.0 0

21 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 272.1 0.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 335.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.7 265.0 8

3 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 245.0 6

4 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 254.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 266.6 225.0 2

6 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 283.4 205.0 1

7 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 250.8 195.0 0

8 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 258.6 195.0 0

9 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 267.0 195.0 0

10 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 195.0 0

11 Kale Baker Turner High School 260.0 190.0 0

12 Ayden Seward Concordia 263.0 185.0 0

13 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 185.0 0

14 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 185.0 0

15 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.2 185.0 0

16 Justin Bias Turner High School 248.0 165.0 0

17 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 160.0 0

18 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 249.7 0.0 0

19 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 262.0 0.0 0

20 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 272.1 0.0 0

21 Parker  Allen Doniphan West High School 273.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.7 1060.0 10

2 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 1035.0 8

3 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 925.0 6

4 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 850.0 4

5 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 254.0 845.0 2

6 Kale Baker Turner High School 260.0 835.0 1

7 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 258.6 815.0 0

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 815.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 266.6 805.0 0

10 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 283.4 800.0 0

11 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 249.7 790.0 0

12 Justin Bias Turner High School 248.0 725.0 0

13 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 250.8 720.0 0

14 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.2 720.0 0

15 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 710.0 0

16 Ayden Seward Concordia 263.0 685.0 0

17 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 267.0 670.0 0

18 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 620.0 0

19 Parker  Allen Doniphan West High School 273.0 610.0 0

20 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 262.0 0.0 0

21 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 272.1 0.0 0

Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

90 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 4.157

102 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.7 4.035

142 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 3.339

143 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 254.0 3.327

149 Kale Baker Turner High School 260.0 3.212

151 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 249.7 3.164

153 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 258.6 3.152

156 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 266.6 3.02

159 Justin Bias Turner High School 248.0 2.923

160 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 2.901

162 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 250.8 2.871

164 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 283.4 2.823



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

166 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 2.716

169 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 2.63

171 Ayden Seward Concordia 263.0 2.605

175 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 267.0 2.509

179 Parker  Allen Doniphan West High School 273.0 2.234

180 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 2.199

181 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.2 2.194

196 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 262.0 0.0

202 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 272.1 0.0


